Rangliste

Serie 1-2
Platz Nr Name Punkte
1 233  Winter Frank DSKVY 3252
2 213 Vogel Werner DSKV 2963
3 91 Burgers Avri ISPA 2952
4 163 Hegmanns Jorg DSKV 2790
5 212  Jungnickel Frank DSKV 2783
6 392 Luczak Peter DSKV 2715
7 344  Kroger Wolfgang ISPA 2706
8 364 Riedel Gerhard ISPA 2696
9 23 Schmidt Martina ISPA 2690
10 341 Schlatter Stephanie ISPA 2679
11 214 Kr6hnert Matthias DSKV 2661
12 472 Eberwein Dirk DSKV 2627
13 14 Neubert Hans-Jlrgen ISPA 2610
14 81 Bruhn-Hansen Erik ISPA 2590
15 304 Ewering Martin ISPA 2572
16 421 Schmitt Horst DSKV 2565
17 482 Quad Gerd DSKV 2484
18 284 Mihlan Matthias ISPA 2477
19 11 Ehrlich Folker ISPA 2477
20 474 Wilhelms Dirk DSKV 2467
21 323 Seeber Hartmut ISPA 2452
22 192 Mehlin Rainer DSKV 2448
23 154 Haufe Armin DSKV 2446
24 313 Collet Karl ISPA 2434
25 314 Siemons Josef ISPA 2398
26 312 Palm Nico ISPA 2370
27 131 Filla Thomas DSKVY 2363
28 41 Vanaschen Aalin ISPA 2361
29 403 Wasilke Matthias DSKV 2334
30 281 Schierz Andreas ISPA 2321
31 112 Zens Josef ISPA 2318
32 152 Leistikow Gerd DSKV 2315
33 461 Bommersheim Wolfram DSKV 2314
34 202 Reeg Georg DSKV 2303
35 432 Hoffmann Thorsten DSKV 2293
36 291 AustJorg ISPA 2271
37 372 Steffens Lothar DSKV 2269
38 404 Hinck Stefan DSKV 2239
39 353 Gobtz Peter ISPA 2233

40 181 Volz Jutta DSKV 2230

Seite: 1/5

G

31
26
31
25
27
28
23
29
27
24
23
24
21
26
22
25
26
22
19
28
22
25
20
20
24
23
22
26
22
26
25
21
26
23
25
21
22
25
24
19

NWARNAPRONWPARWWENNERPEPREARNPAPRPWOWUIWOWRARWWNNENNEPNRPRPRARERNS



Rangliste

Serie 1-2
Platz Nr Name Punkte
41 414 Fields Jonny DSKV 2224
42 62 Gajda Pjotr ISPA 2204
43 361 Dauber Martin ISPA 2192
44 381 Bock Matthias DSKV 2169
45 71 Hilbrand Reinhard ISPA 2162
46 263 Dornen Uwe ISPA 2149
47 322 Pelka Harald ISPA 2137
48 383 GrolRRkurth Erich DSKVY 2125
49 232 Koch Christian DSKV 2125
50 411 Hoffmann Marion DSKV 2105
51 224 Linke Henri DSKV 2103
52 64 Knesz Fransciszek ISPA 2099
53 412 Brand Thomas DSKV 2088
54 402 Albrecht Ecki DSKV 2086
55 61 Maziarczyk Wladyslaw ISPA 2070
56 231 Heydecke Ronald DSKV 2069
57 354 Weidner Manuela ISPA 2052
58 262 Salewski Herbert ISPA 2052
59 274 Neumann Horst ISPA 2051
60 293 Muhlenbrock Berthold ISPA 2050
61 434 Wohler Johannes DSKVY 2030
62 261 van Stegen Walter ISPA 2029
63 481 Barr Klaus DSKV 2024
64 282 Schierz Martin ISPA 2023
65 183 Jacoby Jirgen DSKV 2019
66 72 Richter Horst ISPA 1997
67 343 Faulhaber Peter ISPA 1993
68 342 Nuchter Patrik ISPA 1991
69 321 Riekmann Ulrich ISPA 1987
70 423 Aumann Rainer DSKVY 1982
71 271 Kujas Lothar ISPA 1980
72 203 Lorentschk Markus DSKV 1970
73 373 Schliuter Karsten DSKVY 1969
74 242 Burmeister Paul DSKV 1930
75 393 Homilius Hans-Jirgen DSKV 1926
76 443 Meyer Katharina DSKV 1919
77 184 Lanzer Horst DSKV 1911
78 42 Kerkhofs Hubert ISPA 1905
79 253 Wolter Gerd ISPA 1903

80 73 Kohler Gerhard ISPA 1903
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Serie 1-2

Name

Grundmann Andre
Schilling Hans
Baake Peter

Hecker Wolfgang
Uhl Bernd

Klix Frank

Opitz Marcel
Schinemann Anja
Bokelmann Rainer
Paschke Dieter

Fogh Jorn

Korzonek Aleksander
Kuntzemann Friedhelm
Eder Hansi

Kdhler Hans-Helmut
Weiss Christian

Dr. Romirer Ulrike
Wellbrock Manfred
Mazur Tadeusz
Minch Ingolf

Weber Klaus-Peter
Forth Helmut
Zimmermann Ralf
Mamerow Harald
Bitterling Mirko
Dewald Mike
Backhaus Andreas
Lingens Frank

Krieg Eberhard

Lang Heinz

Barteit Holger

Seidel Rainer
Stechno Karl-Heinz
Marcinkowski Manfred
Papakonstantinou Frank
L6sch Frank

Dewald Manfred
Schultze Jirgen
Kinback Thomas

Dr. Lindlohr Wolfgang
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Rangliste

Serie 1-2
Platz Nr Name Punkte
121 331 Roth Gerhard ISPA 1647
122 453 Beneke Dirk DSKVY 1638
123 151 Schneider Wolfgang DSKV 1636
124 44 Munsters Bert ISPA 1636
125 12 Rodehuser Rosita ISPA 1625
126 351 Daum Gerhard ISPA 1624
127 13 Grunert Rainer ISPA 1606
128 442 Skubski Winnerich DSKV 1604
129 22 PalRmann Dirk ISPA 1602
130 471 Witt Kai DSKV 1602
131 201 Oschewski Hermann DSKV 1600
132 161 Bode Dieter DSKV 1590
133 424 Plaep Stefan DSKV 1570
134 462 Engler Jirgen DSKV 1558
135 333 Heinrichs Hans ISPA 1558
136 352 Hellmann Fritz ISPA 1555
137 272 Wilkens Hans-Peter ISPA 1548
138 254 Nordhaus Helmut ISPA 1538
139 431 Frickemeier Thomas DSKVY 1538
140 204 Zahn Frank DSKVY 1533
141 433 Lunk Armin DSKV 1523
142 174 Zimmermann Ulrich DSKVY 1508
143 153 Jurgeit Joachim DSKV 1507
144 102 Brkan Tomislav ISPA 1494
145 264 Gyrnich Wolfgang ISPA 1491
146 173 Scheufens Werner DSKV 1481
147 172 Nasse Alfred DSKV 1472
148 74 Pfotenhauer Hans ISPA 1471
149 141 Fuchs Hans-Hermann DSKV 1463
150 252 Lajaj Hakim ISPA 1449
151 244 Sawitzki Thomas DSKV 1446
152 451 Nitschke Klaus DSKV 1433
153 93 Schneider Walter ISPA 1431
154 104 Raschke Gerd ISPA 1401
155 223 Ebhardt Thomas DSKVY 1395
156 444 Miller Thomas DSKV 1381
157 473 Schroder Lutz DSKV 1379
158 21 Schachenreiter Jirgen ISPA 1366
159 43 Schauer Dietmar ISPA 1342

160 454 Panzer Jorg DSKV 1329
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Name

Wuthe Sigfrid
Driel3en Tobias
Velz Walter

Herrlett Gerd
Schlicht Wilfried
Christesen Gudrun
Emanowicz Dariusz
Simsek Michaela
Bode Regina

Esser Markus
SulR3ner Ralf
Asbrand Uwe
Balzer Andreas
Waloszynski Ernest
Loibnegger Herbert
Maleck Peter
Aleksander Zbigeniew
Zimmermann Tom
Rottig Uwe

Borge Jakobsen
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